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Waiver to Trial Time Filed.

Request for Pre-Trial Hearing Filed.

Jury Demand Filed.

I ENTRY - MISDEMEANOR

$ Bond Forfeited

Bench Warrant Ordered. Bond Set At §$

Trial By: O Court O Jury 1 Defendant Found:
C] Guilty [ Not Guilty

Defendant having Pleaded or Changed Plea

L] Guilty [J Not Guilty and found

[ No Contest and found

The Court therefore imposes the following sentence:

Fine $ . and costs
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VS.
/ , HARVEY JLONG
U < 616~ LindenAVE.
ﬂfj?l Springfield, OH 45503-
2 Vﬂ DOB: 6/9/1964
DWM %k %8 0564

W/M - 600/180 - XXX/HAZ

CHARGE: Burglary

In violation of Section 2911.12(B) of the Ohio
Revised Code.

PENALTY:

Fourth Degreg < %
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Date of Arrest: 3/26/2025 8:20:00AM

Date of Arraignment: 3/27/2025 10:30:00AM
Bond Posted - Cash - Surety
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Criminal Complaint

Clark County Municipal Court

THE STATE OF OHIO SS- IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL 50 East Columbia Street
CLARK COUNTY " COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO Springfield, Ohio 45502
| " (937) 328-3725
Defendant: | o
HARVEY J LONG For Court Use Only

616 Linden Ave.
Springfield, OH 45503-
| DOB: June 09, 1964

SSAN: ***_*%_(564
W/M - 600/180 - XXX/HAZ

Criminal Charge

Burglary

Complaint By Individual:

[ TO WIT:

THAT DOES NOT BEL.ONG TO HIM

Victim:

Location of Occurrence:

Court Case# -CR - -

BCI&I ITN Number:
Law Enforcement Case Number: 25-SPD000012645

Before me, a Notary Public for the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark
| County Municipal Court of Springfield, Ohio came OFFICER ELIJAH KAIN who being duly sworn states that on or about

March 26, 2025, one HARVEY LONG In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did: [recklessly]
by force, stealth, or deception, trespass in a permanent or temporary habitation of any person when any person other than an
accomplice of the offender is present or likely to be present.

THE DEFENDANT KNOWIGNLY TRESPASSED IN A HABITATION OF ANOTHER PERSON AND TOOK PROPERTY

In violation of Section 2911.12(B) of the Ohio Revised Code.

o

i PENALTY:
Fourth Degree Felony

| $5,000.00 Fine
NONE

Court Date: 3/27/2025 10:30:00AM
Defendant Ordered in to Court

6.7.8 9 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, or 18 months and/or

My Commission Expires:

ae T £ Datel 15—‘25—?)}21 ]

Complainant: Ofﬁcer Elijah Kain

Sweorn to and subscribed before me by the
Complainant on March 26, 2025

lic/Authorized Peace
fficer/Clerk of Court
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